Classement_Xsl

Classemen Nom Prénom Temps Class_Cat Catégorie
1 Michot Benjamin 00:07:38 1 SEH
2 Lambert Quentin 00:07:42 1 ESH
3 Talou Laurent 00:08:12 2 SEH
4 Colliou Jérdme 00:08:19 3 SEH
5 Guezgouz Aymen 00:08:42 1 CAH
6 Sylvestre Nicolas 00:08:45 4 SEH
7 Mendez Stéphane 00:08:58 5 SEH
8 Jacquemin Marine 00:09:00 1 ESF
9 Bergeret Henri 00:09:18 1 JUH
10 Laurent Sandrine 00:09:21 1 SEF
11 Richard Zacchary 00:09:23 1 MIH
12 Adjagan Rodrigue 00:09:24 2 ESH
13 Dheilly Bruno 00:09:26 1 V2H
14 Bastien Laurent 00:09:31 1 V1H
15 Mathieu Perrine 00:09:32 2 SEF
16 Ado Jérdbme 00:09:35 6 SEH
17 Khan Imran 00:09:47 2 CAH
18 Aguera Alain 00:09:50 7 SEH
19 Lacombe Hugo 00:09:52 2 MIH
20 Guiral Aurélie 00:09:53 2 ESF
21 Olivier Jérdbme 00:09:54 3 MIH
22 Taillefer Virginie 00:09:57 3 SEF
23 Faska Mohamed 00:10:00 4 MIH
24 Hamidovic Osman 00:10:03 5 MIH
25 Khalil Hajar 00:10:06 3 CAH
26 Abraham-Arnould Mathéo 00:10:08 1 BEH
27 Mahalin Céline 00:10:09 4 SEF
28 Léger Hugo 00:10:12 2 BEH
29 Laffargue Henri 00:10:15 2 V2H
30 Montfront Jérbme 00:10:18 2 V1H
31 Garrigues Jérémy 00:10:21 3 BEH
32 Morin Marc 00:10:24 3 V2H
33 Escalas Christian 00:10:27 4 V2H
34 Limto Jean-Francois 00:10:31 5 V2H
35 Guiral Valérie 00:10:40 1 V1F
36 Marin Yannick 00:10:42 6 V2H
37 Diallo Mohamed 00:10:55 4 CAH
38 Denaux Victor 00:10:56 6 MIH
39 Luanyngoy Dieudonné 00:11:15 7 MIH
40 Guiral Laurent 00:11:22 7 V2H
41 Dussud Carole 00:11:29 5 SEF
42 Roques Henri 00:11:50 4 BEH
43 Maunas Jean-Marc 00:11:55 3 V1H
44 Islam Sofikul 00:12:03 2 JUH
45 Chérigny Cécile 00:12:10 6 SEF
46 Castillo Anthony 00:12:12 5 CAH
47 Dordain Thibault 00:12:13 8 MIH
48 Fabian Yasser 00:12:37 9 MIH
49 Tanvir Ali 00:12:42 6 CAH
50 Hassani Hossein 00:12:44 3 ESH
51 Calderon Cédric 00:12:49 5 BEH
52 Fioravanti Titouan 00:13:15 10 MIH
53 Sabathier Sophie 00:13:20 7 SEF
54 Micoud Sylvie 00:13:25 2 V1F
55 Olivera Hamilton 00:13:37 7 CAH
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Raboisson Jacques
Boissy Stéphan
Sourdeau Sandrine
Lafitte Michel

Krans Jérbme

Olivier Valérie
Clavery Annie
Souvignon Amandine
Navarri José
Granger Sihem

loan Marie

Navarro Marie-Jeanne
Capitaine Stéphanie
Pinarello André
Gonzalez Béatrice
Ajas Pierrette
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00:13:54
00:14:16
00:14:18
00:15:00
00:15:13
00:15:25
00:15:27
00:15:29
00:15:36
00:15:47
00:16:14
00:17:30
00:17:32
00:18:41
00:20:43
00:21:01
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